IDAL League Play 50x70 Fast & Fun

JAN FEB
Agility Dream Dogs CNYO001 1191 1337
AQ4U's Fast & Furryous CKY002 1157 1073
979 1142
K9 Powersports CCO0001 975 921
951 812
All Breed Training Club Of Akron COH003 504 637
0 222

February Standings 2021

TOTAL
2528
2230
2121
1896
1763
1141

222



Club
CNY001
CNYO001
CNY001
CNYO001
CNY001
CNY001
CC0006
CKY002
CNY001
CCO006
CCO0006
COHO003

CKY002
CC0006
CCoo001
CKY002
CMNO001
CNYO001
CCO001
CMNO001
CKY002
CKY002
CCO001
CC0006
CKY002
CKY002
CCoo001
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CMNO001
CKY002
CNYO001
CKY002
COHO003
CCO001
CMNO001
CKY002
CCO006
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CMNO001
CKY002
CKY002

DogID
226901
152303
152204
171901
163601
188701
235101
152706
152205
235001
234202
190802
214901
238901
234001
130504
152602
214201
166201
224901
161601
152710
152604
180901
235201
154301
152601
141601
155402
176402
176403
241301
216901
152201
155403
191401
180902
241401
203902
234501
203801
155801
156802
235501
241501
214601
203901

DogsRName Fname
TBC Gracie Gary
Eden Barb
Dream'n Stardancers Mishke Della
Stardancers | Love Lucy Barb
Chase Lydia
Bebe Hughson Michael
Jasper Shana
Ace Brian
Dream'n Stardancers Suka Della
Wesley Jackie
Piper Kya
Savvy Cindy
Oliver Remington Heather
Jett Christine
Rock Kelly
Arrow's Trifecta Geoff
Magellans Spirit Ann
Holy Smoke Happy Am | Susan
Emoline Indian River John
Jessie Crystal
McTs Mustang Sally Rose  Linda
Peak Chistina
Deci Dan
Passport's Teak Rhonda
Obi Rita
Raisin's Man's Last Dream Peter
Chexha Neve on Tavistock Ann
Riley Lynette
Geniji's Nibblin' MZ Skittles N Cheryl
Fairytale's Diamond Cathy
Tulie Cathy
Sunny's Best Thing Since Sli Linnea
Addie Liz
Sunburst Walk this Way Della
Moe Cheryl
Oliver Ruth
Finn Tomar's Rhonda
All Ears Kepler Skybound Mi Jessica
Annie Lynda
Hera Madison
Derby Kayla
Oreo Missy
Wildwing Rainbow's End Julie
Nessa Christine
Tessa Krieg Stephanie
Lark Vivian
Maddie Willie

Lname
McCarthy
Kiefer
Sliker
Kiefer
Hofmann
Hughson
Goodwin
Wakefield
Sliker
Miller

De Kruif
Fink
Cotterman
Natale
Roll
Teare
Embry
Weyrauch
Babcock
Wert
Brock
Wakefield
Embry
Emerick
Talbot
Groenendyk
Embry
Randleman
Goldman
Shott
Shott
Gulstad
Weidner
Sliker
Goldman
Drew
Emerick
Schmidt
Adams
Wood
Hartlage
Legel
Price
Natale
Krieg
Moran
Adams

Mheight Jheight Faults

20
12
16
12
12
16
20
20
12
16
12
16
20
20
16

8
12
12
16
20
20
16
12
12
20
16
16
20
12
20
16
12

8
12
12

8
12

8
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
16

20
12
16
12
16
16
18
12
12
16
12

0
20
16
16

8
12
12
16
20
20
16

8
12
16
16
12
16
12
16
12
16

8
12
12

12

8
16
12
20
16
16
16
20
20
16
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Time
24.29
24.92

26.1
26.67
27.28
28.55
28.62
30.08
30.47
30.97
31.17
31.38
32.17
32.55
32.81
33.15

33.3
33.47
33.52
34.53
34.62
29.82
35.34
35.58
35.59
35.72
37.52
37.95
38.84

38.9
40.74
41.19
41.35
31.46
36.58

42
42.47
37.75
42.99
43.25
43.72
43.97
4478
40.12
40.97
46.44
46.48

Score
24.29
24.92
26.10
26.67
27.28
28.55
28.62
30.08
30.47
30.97
31.17
31.38
32.17
32.55
32.81
33.15
33.30
33.47
33.52
34.53
34.62
34.82
35.34
35.58
35.59
35.72
37.52
37.95
38.84
38.90
40.74
41.19
41.35
41.46
41.58
42.00
42.47
42.75
42.99
43.25
43.72
43.97
4478
45.12
4597
46.44
46.48

LPP YouTube

271 https://lyoutu.be/edREAMbOENY
270 https://youtu.be/1cf-uRMZ0aA

268 https://youtu.be/5z_jTA5K9a4
265 https://youtu.be/OEH_wiSiLJE
263 https://youtu.be/ohY4bOyPebM
258 https://youtu.be/50DK_dH3SJQ
257 https://youtu.be/fyA9szdF Gs
247 https://youtu.be/bvgzI85TQnw
242 https://youtu.be/MsyK_uFI3NE
239 https://youtu.be/fldpPh0U2zg
238 https://youtu.be/UsuLjSVDCul
237 https://youtu.be/BTOAFNAKjOs
222 https://youtu.be/wrGbPNYrzZvY
219 https://youtu.be/VdYcQVT 62A
218 https://youtu.be/DcLglvGpzK4
216 http://y2u.be/dndb5iDJvsw
213 https://youtu.be/9PcVG6zy7wA
211 https://youtu.be/Hf5 phzgOj8
210 https://youtu.be/SCZ50tETric
204 http://y2u.be/YGeHi5RpOkY
203 https://youtu.be/iQEt2puXVGce
200 https://youtu.be/xZL Cc5grOgk
194 https://youtu.be/O4F7CeGWuio
191 http://y2u.be/pnEFXIOcQFY
190 https://youtu.be/JB2E-L6pOOM
189 https://youtu.be/ FMSzXi-P-c
177 https://youtu.be/VMG-srvo9WA
173 http://y2u.be/mZ-tsl1FLwk

165 https://youtu.be/8bu-dcbROM8
164 https://youtu.be/64fZmIOg8EQ
154 https://youtu.be/yrunSVWNHvM
150 https://youtu.be/eh-2VnjSFaA
149 https://youtu.be/SCw-rgu6gbc
147 https://youtu.be/PJZIxXMzoKZM
145 https://youtu.be/uda3eigiDM4
142 https://youtu.be/1iM5WQtgxBE
137 http://y2u.be/ysWV4b3luoA
133 https://youtu.be/7TWwzbSSABK
131 https://youtu.be/pKY3jd8J6eo
129 https://youtu.be/GGKNxS pn8g
126 https://youtu.be/5ppR48Y2vS8
124 https://youtu.be/kowDI2mUISA
119 https://youtu.be/TGCcRNxMoNU8
116 https://youtu.be/yccbjwFdP7U
115 https://youtu.be/IAZJeckHX54
110 https://youtu.be/b YHIJAOEdw
109 https://youtu.be/fy-zwrfBCc8

Event Date
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021

Event

02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70



Club

CKY002
CCO0001
CKY002
COHO003
CCO0001

COH003

CKY002

CCOo001

COHO003
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002

CCO001

CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
cC0001
CKY002
COH003
COH003
COH003
CcC0001

CKY002

CMNO001
CCO006

CKY002

COHO003
CKY002
CKY002

DogID

DogsRName

176701 Wyreviver's Imagine
234901 Beauregard
123203 My Heart Zings
156402 Max Gephart
173401 Kerouac

240701 Kirby

Fname
Jan

Lynda
Thomas
Robin
Ann-Marie
Pam

168401 Aleika Caspian The Seafarer Jim

237701 Cody

234701 Duchess
173402 Brave New World
234003 Shooter

152605 Halley

241601 Leela

235301 CH Spectres Chosen One

234201 Paxton
214101 Clover
190601 Gryffin
186201 Goldie

Jamie
Debbie
Ann-Marie
Haley
Ann
Margret
Mollie
Jeremiah
Nancy
Pete
Sarah

157002 Nymphadora's Rescued By N\ Hillarey

156803 Sawyer
121703 Nessie
234004 Zoe
234002 Ice Dancer
235302 Ch Spectres Valiant one
238902 Delilah
228002 Malley
214602 Zoe
172301 Sig
220801 Toby
234401 Biscuits
190701 Raven
221901 Zero
191601 Lar
237101 Skye
239001 Henry
227901 Scout
241302 Envogues Gummy Bear
241201 Rhino
216902 Lucy
235401 Sophie

241303 Brandy You're A Fine Girl llI

240401 Eleven
239002 Finley
234601 Bandit
237702 Maggie

Julie
Cathy
Kelly
Kelly
Mollie
Christine
Brooke
Vivian
Debbie
Amy
Mariah
Pete
Carolyn
Luci
Cindy
Julia
Charles
Linnea
Margaret
Liz

Jan
Linnea
Sean
Julia
Jeanie
Jim

172401 Hopes Charmed & Dangerol Stacey

183103 Hope's Fast & Furious

Stacey

Lname
Schoo
Pruett
Radinsky
Gephart
Vossler
Eberts
Farmer
Scheff
Carpenter
Vossler
Roll
Embry
Thompson
Campbell
De Kruif
Eaton
Orlando
Bloom
Kriegler
Price
Barkley
Roll

Roll
Campbell
Natale
Reed
Moran
Baum
Wilson
Starr
Orlando
Perkins
Wymer
Johnson
Olin

Lear
Gulstad
Adams
Weidner
Detrich
Gulstad
McQuaid
Olin
Dwiggins
Peroutky
Breckel
Breckel

20
20
20
12
12
20
20
16
20
16
16
16
20
12
20
16
20
20
20
20

8
16
16
12
12
20

8
16
20
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
12
18
20

8
12
16
20

8
12
16
12

20
18
16
12
12
35
20
25
16
16
16
12
20

8
16
16

5
20
16
20

8
16
16

8
12
16

8
12
12

8

0
15

5
16
16
16
12
12
16

8
12

8
16

8

12
12

Mheight Jheight Faults

0

0
5
0

o O o
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30
15
10

10
25

25

Time
47.38
47.59

42.7
48.83
49.06
49.22
4547
51.26
51.65
51.78
51.91
51.95
52.68
52.78
53.25
54.08
57.07
57.21
52.55
58.48
59.08
59.21
59.41
59.41
57.22
62.77
63.39
63.92
64.55
60.08
65.47
70.03
70.73
42.76
59.78
66.17
76.28

91
89.4
128
123.2
158

99999

99999

99999
25.68
26.56

Score
47.38
47.59
47.70
48.83
49.06
49.22
50.47
51.26
51.65
51.78
51.91
51.95
52.68
52.78
53.25
54.08
57.07
57.21
57.55
58.48
59.08
59.21
59.41
59.41
62.22
62.77
63.39
63.92
64.55
65.08
65.47
70.03
70.73
72.76
74.78
76.17
76.28

101.00
114.40
128.00
148.22
163.00
99999.00
99999.00
99999.00
25.68
26.56

LPP YouTube

103 https://youtu.be/WTyugkOHTng
102 https://youtu.be/IG06i1UDzdI
101 http://y2u.be/UP1ZoPOFX10
100 https://youtu.be/tpTzZ9OCDADo
99 https://youtu.be/96WxKALCLYg
98 https://youtu.be/qF-XagreG9s
95 http://y2u.be/BibJANOB2u0

91 https://youtu.be/qWnmepLgtiA
89 https://youtu.be/N5ptTb52SMg

88 https://youtu.be/WFgBM74BMNO

85 https://youtu.be/AKQufieK6K4
84 https://youtu.be/wxAGAIiz4A8

83 https://youtu.be/eHn0aUvgKHO
82 https://youtu.be/TZljosICibM

81 https://youtu.be/9PsXS20kVBE
80 http://y2u.be/jsGIObFheOk

69 https://youtu.be/UvKxEpEaC-0
68 https://youtu.be/d0ZrOvmOuvl
67 https://youtu.be/ZLFAWGLIr7I
65 https://youtu.be/ ScE6fP95Vg
63 http://y2u.be/HD57J9MrJDY

61 https://youtu.be/gOR3I3cyOns
60 https://youtu.be/VgiNJ665J5M
59 https://youtu.be/28eqciSzGAw
53 https://youtu.be/ZLi09w7aa7Y
52 https://youtu.be/oeJXGtW4zh8
50 https://youtu.be/ZNsOkX5dlvg
49 http://y2u.be/z2]MPciSiXY

47 https://youtu.be/NUOYCjpo7SQ
44 https://youtu.be/YHXxbBE8AULO
42 https://youtu.be/rAX6Kp1rwFo
33 https://youtu.be/DQ4h0d04CT4
32 https://youtu.be/p5rtyYWXTM
29 http://y2u.be/NoPoTYw9kfw
27 https://youtu.be/SWNhPSOGQTE
25 https://youtu.be/dlig1rgV2nus
24 https://youtu.be/CbCr6inLaMQ

15 https://youtu.be/tT2NYNPBG90&t=1s

14 https://youtu.be/2L 8Agfhx2GQ
12 https://youtu.be/UUUWPYjVVUI

11 https://youtu.be/iTfPGjoI3XA
10 https://youtu.be/4HCUIlylQgVM
1
1 https://youtu.be/YY2Fbs7F1Ul
1 https://youtu.be/uWL2iGI9GEdY
269 https:// joutube.
267 https://youtu.be/fFs7CFAchuM

Event Date
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021

Event

02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70
02012021B50x70

watch?v=LSUbGCr7vmigfeature=yout  8/31/2017 080117B50x70

8/31/2017 080117B50x70



Club
CKY002

CKY002
CKY002
CNY001

CNY001
CKY002
CKY002
COKO001

CNYO001

CKY002
CKY002
CCO0003

CKY002

CKY002

COKO001
CCO0003
CKY002

CKY002
COHO001
CKY002
CKY002

CKY002
CNYO001
CNYO001

COHO001

CNYO001
CKY002

CCO0003

DogID
152707
165001
183401
152603
152202
164801
163601
136001
168201
119701
169201
152204
164802
108601
179601
152706
164002
133602
183104
169203
156701
141203
166901
119702
164003
183105
187501
172501
104801
172502
153101
142105
183106
171901
166201
142302
104601
152201
153103
142104
169002
133601
160101
157901
180201
164302
174401

DogsRName Fname
Blade Brian
Grassvalley Jay Sylvia
Spurbar Ziggy Stardust Carol
Trooper's Tribute on Tavistoc Alex
Dream'N Pretty in Lace Della
Jewels Thrills n Spills Nic
Chase Lydia
Wiley Higgins Paula
Maranatha Rising Mist of Mo Pamela
Bordertown Criminal Minds Frances
KINGS R-THE AT LINNSEA LINDSAY
Dream'n Stardancers Mishke Della
Tiakina Tear Up The Town Nic
Jijin's Eye of the Hurricane Brenda
Tebow Rachel
Ace Brian
Belknap's Little Star Fire Donette
Oreo Daelyn
Hope's Aurora Borealis Stacey
AWAY TO ME V-NISS IN RE LINDSAY
Mr. Know-[t-All Teresa
Muddywaters Hell on Wheels Linda
Benny Julie
Bordertown Gee Wally Frances
Tri-Star Tira Donette
Hope Star Horse Stacey
Anluan Walking On A Dream Vicki
Wynsum Rhiannon In Flight Kathy
Katniss Girl on Fire Marsha
Gracie Kathy
Moriah Autumn Windsong Sara
Southpaw RRH Hallelujah  Denise
Hope's Goddess of Athens Stacey
Stardancers | Love Lucy Barb
Emoline Indian River John
Southpaw's Hook Line and S Linda
Houston's Tagalong Hickory Bud
Sunburst Walk this Way Della
Moriah Grand Slam Sara
RRH Lulu Denise
JAZZ FIONA
Choncho Jenna
Adelheid's Angelita Jodee
Dylan Shelly
Missy Lucille Hudson Rebekah
Shaken Not Stirred, Shey's N Roxanne
RAZZIE KAYLEIGH

Lname
Wakefield
Hamilton
Shepler
Embry
Sliker

Ford
Hofmann
Higgins
Lukenbill
Scriminger
KING
Sliker

Ford
Gilday
Cox
Wakefield
Belknap
Grome
Breckel
KING
Freville
Setters
Dickinson
Scriminger
Belknap
Breckel
Anderton
Tomlinson
Houston
Tomlinson
Jenkins
Tudor-Hayes
Breckel
Kiefer
Babcock
Setters
Houston
Sliker
Jenkins
Tudor-Hayes
HADDON
Grome
Wilson
LaFleur
Hudson
Hoye
HEIDEMAN

Mheight Jheight Faults
20 20
20 20 0
16 16
16 12
12 12 0
20 20 0
12 16 0
16 12
12 12
20 16 0
12 12 0
16 16 0
12 12 0
16 16 0
20 20
20 20
8 8 0
16 16 0
12 12
8 8 0
20 20
20 16 0
20 20 0
20 12 0
12 12 0
12 12
20 20 0
20 20
20 20 0
16 16
16 16
20 16 0
8 8
12 12 0
16 16 0
20 20 0
20 16 0
12 12 5
16 16
16 20 0
20 20 0
16 12 0
12 16
12 16
20 20

16 16 0
16 16 0

Time
26.57
26.86
27.32
27.62
27.76
27.78
28.89
29.37

29.5
29.51
29.74
29.79
29.81
29.84
29.94
30.19
30.31
30.32
30.41

30.5
30.63
31.38
31.45
31.49

31.5

31.5
31.62
31.75
31.77
31.79
31.84
31.88

32
32.11
32.13
32.21
32.38
28.13
33.16
33.21
33.46
33.59
33.75
33.97
34.31

34.5
34.77

Score
26.57
26.86
27.32
27.62
27.76
27.78
28.89
29.37
29.50
29.51
29.74
29.79
29.81
29.84
29.94
30.19
30.31
30.32
30.41
30.50
30.63
31.38
31.45
31.49
31.50
31.50
31.62
31.75
31.77
31.79
31.84
31.88
32.00
32.11
32.13
32.21
32.38
33.13
33.16
33.21
33.46
33.59
33.75
33.97
34.31
34.50
34.77

LPP YouTube

266 https://youtu.be/pCoCffjlFgc

264 http://youtu.be/bWRVUXWHhVEQ

262 https://youtu.be/vyBTvLerltQ
261 https://youtu.be/0du79vTys g
260 https://www.youtube
259 http://youtu.be/a2rAfCCCpHY
256 https://www.youtube
255 https://youtu.be/d1tRfl-LyJI

254 https://youtu.be/CdCldkhYh9s
253 https://youtu.be/KlpkyFbWBIg
252 https://youtu.be/1DISqoubT3Q
251 hitpsn

250 http://youtu.be/Hu92rtVXka8

iwatch?v=wpWnWuUviJE

/watch?v=EfmONQdrBr8

outube 'watch?v=Vwa-DYR60VI

249 https://youtu.be/PODOQpRXDow

248 https://youtu.be/xdAnTIiApRc
246 https://youtu.be/6-kg3X7f1UA

245 https://youtu.be/vOkM5sQNaKo
244 https://youtu.be/A7udvimkmug

243 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WMACTmix7_8

241 https://youtu.be/ZQZYReK6SdM

240 https://youtu.be/BVA4uAxblW5U
236 https:/A

235 http://youtu.be/qu3A16qsV4
234 https://youtu.be/SUINZgi5xnE
233 https://youtu.be/F39MKdeeMEk
232 https://youtu.be/aSxf5BioMOw
231 http://youtu.be/nroUlzD-Wh0
230 https://youtu.be/-0295W_xkLY
229 https://youtu.be/dsvQOtjcpEl
228 https://youtu.be/gsGWoJCuKG8
227 https://youtu.be/zwdw8vHdIK Q
226 https://
225 https://youtu.be/xv6Rwn6dbsY
224 https://
223 https://www.youtube
221 https://
220 https://youtu.be/njdgadEgmAQ
217 hitpsn
215 https://youtu.be/1gdNeSykUol
214 https://
212 https://youtu.be/WeEgylQZFjk
209 https://youtu.be/kpIxhJHLENO
208 https://youtu.be/bvuuFw0ipm8
207 https://youtu.be/165nONO L3I
206 https://youtu.belyJY4LVMPin4
205 https://youtu.be/3zVSnw4J37Y
202 https://youtu.be/n9OHx0SX904

outube /watch?v=LIHUyNnWmJs

outube watch?v=MFESHmiv2F8

outube watch?v=v90sW-5p1vU

/watch?v=TsZphq9M7gl

outube watch?v=UZb polPbxA

outube ‘watch?v=m_3XN_wgjB0

outube watch?v=jeOtmUm6QQU

Event Date Event
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70



Club

COHO001
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002

CKY002

CCO0003
COKO001
CKY002
CCO0003
CKY002

CKY002

CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CCO0003

CKY002
CCO0003

CKY002
COKO001
CKY002
COKO001

CKY002
CKY002

CKY002
COHO001
CKY002

CKY002
CKY002
CKY002

CKY002
CCO0003
CKY002

DogID
104802
154601
152601
152602
184701
169701
155401
170302
167301
173201
154501
180701
178101
165302
183601
170901
156001
156101
176401
178301
164401
159802
154502
164004
164804
157001
119703
153102
119602
175701
186101
171301
159801
165201
176402
104804
156802
142101
184101
155402
156901
156102
186501
153701
164001
155201
185201

DogsRName Fname
Phoenix Safe and Sound Marsha
Krown Cross Midnight Moon Jill
Chexha Neve on Tavistock Ann

Magellans Spirit Ann
Irhaberki Karat Barat Linda
PHILIPDALE GEMMA SUSAN
Bubblin' Tipsy Lee Cheryl
Pistachio Anita

Clarimond's Because | Said { Randy
STZ Heza Blue Cody Bear Gary
Magic Frost's Tuck Everlastir David

Piper Ginger
Apollo Debbie
Ruby Barb

Cedar Creek's It's Now or Ne Dorothy
Waltzing Matilda Kelly
VHK's Not on My Watch Maria
Shanti Sunshine Snitch Seek Agatha
Ch Tobil's Once Upon a Dre: Cathy
Mercy Nancy
Paradox Auspicious Coincide Avadhan
Siren Kelly
Glenbrittle-Camcrest Jumpin Vicki
Mr. Winston Donette
Tiakina Time To Shine Nic
Gryffindor's Golden Magical | Hillarey
Bordertown Campfire Flicker Frances
Zephyre Mon Ami Chocolate Sara
Kismet's Barn Dance at Rive Tonya

On Target's Ultraviolet Kelly
Ace Debbie
Caci Bristol Bay Sharron
Special Agent Scully Kelly
Kenzie Sarah
Fairytale's Diamond Cathy
Cedar Shakes the Woof! Marsha
Wildwing Rainbow's End Julie
Shaw's Synergistic Spirit Denise
Shoreline's Silver Streak Erin

Geniji's Nibblin' MZ Skittles N Cheryl
Majestic Gone to the Dark Si Theresa
Liza agatha
Loki Doug
Terbos Gotta Be A Dreamfiel Caryn

Fiona the Flying Squirrel Donette
Ever Kyle
Little Pied Piper Barbara

Lname
Houston
Hubbard
Embry
Embry
Groesbeck
DAWSON
Goldman
Fisher
Veale
Reeves
Flanery
Littleton
Basham
Marzoli
Hofner
McFaul-Solem
Jones
Graham
Shott
Runyon
Larson
McFaul-Solem
Flanery
Belknap
Ford
Kriegler
Scriminger
Jenkins
Sims
Noonan
Jones
Caci
McFaul-Solem
Blaxell
Shott
Houston
Price
Tudor-Hayes
Kelly
Goldman
Riggs
Graham
Taylor
Westmeier
Belknap
Miles
Gorton

20
16
16
12
16
16
20
12
20
12

8
20
12
12
20

8
12
20
20
12
16
16

8
20
12
20
16
20
12
16
12
20

8
12
20
16
20

8
16
12
16
12
12
20

8
16

8

20

8
12
12
12
16
16

8
16
12

8
20
12
12
20

8
12
16
16
12
16
12

8
16
12
16
16
20
12
20
12
16

4
12
16
16
20

8

8
12
16
12
12
20

4
16
12

Mheight Jheight Faults

0

o 01 O O

o

(&)]

Time
34.79
34.88
35.03
35.22
35.26
25.27

35.5
35.5
35.75
36.07
36.09
31.56
36.65
36.72
36.72
36.79
37.28
37.34
37.34
37.78
37.81
37.91
38
38.12
38.19
33.28
33.58
38.78
38.79
34.09
39.1
39.31
39.53
39.56
40.09
40.09
40.1
40.35
41.01
41.09
41.09
41.37
41.56
36.81
41.93
42.09
42.31

Score
34.79
34.88
35.03
35.22
35.26
35.27
35.50
35.50
35.75
36.07
36.09
36.56
36.65
36.72
36.72
36.79
37.28
37.34
37.34
37.78
37.81
37.91
38.00
38.12
38.19
38.28
38.58
38.78
38.79
39.09
39.10
39.31
39.53
39.56
40.09
40.09
40.10
40.35
41.01
41.09
41.09
41.37
41.56
41.81
41.93
42.09
42.31

LPP YouTube
201 https://youtu.be/-1IS3sJylI8ls
199 https://youtu.be/erzUyBYI-LO
198 https://youtu.be/9C4cPgiyo0k
197 https://youtu.be/kkUacNRxPu4
196 https://youtu.be/Mg8CpgHmwCo
195 https://youtu.be/jkbWLk1g5BE
193 https://youtu.be/o7zghJdRanU
192 https://youtu.be/HobcallYgKY
188 https://youtu.be/-3-Simvcg_E
187 https://youtu.be/V3NKTR1IBos
186 https://youtu.be/CmbxoB8C6RI
185 https://youtu.be/mrMbUoqgsj3Y
184 https://youtu.be/Qorl8BOMVTME
183 http://youtu.be/o2cn5TxggoA
182 https://youtu.be/WK-nNPUOVZzE
181 https://youtu.be/ gC-49F307Q
180 https://youtu.be/aXHpMzsvGvA
179 https://youtu.be/pL OtU081hVo
178 https://youtu.be/kbVcKhbgBeO
176 https://youtu.be/okrODmnh6sU
175 https://youtu.be/SjZdQ-g4mKM
174 https://youtu.be/SZC2FHK1zJQ
172 https://youtu.be/j[EAeogJGXao
171 https://youtu.be/REIVZKKVmXU
170 http://youtu.be/ocgM4-4qTes
169 https://youtu.be/PrSjFYXApZA
168 https://youtu.be/VVWdh-dX U
167 https://youtu.be/B4WZeXFkeEQ
166 https://youtu.be/RXjpi2S1MmM
163 https://youtu.be/7iSAsWia2q8
162 https://youtu.be/TVInVx5qY0w
161 https://youtu.be/SRTFZWbVIkc
160 https://youtu.be/e--iTht5-vl
159 http://youtu.be/rZk72ug7500
158 https://youtu.be/FOf3PzIxJ6k
157 https://youtu.be/rM6nF2tyD4Y
156 https://youtu.be/FkeG4dJ2odc
155 hitps:n
153 https://youtu.be/EeNy8sR2umk
152 https://youtu.be/lucKTZbUSfw
151 https://youtu.be/8mIhXVSUBMO
148 https://youtu.be/Z EQrx2SQ8
146 https://youtu.be/[DNntchAHQs
144 https://youtu.be/Ris XNfebzM
143 https://youtu.be/dCKEgIgx6N8
141 https://youtu.be/eudYidQOG2Q
140 https://youtu.be/vhc 57p84Kg

outube 'watch?v=a4DAVTY7n-0

Event Date Event
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70



Club

CMI002

CMI002

CCO0003
CNYO001
CKY002
CKY002

CMI002
CKY002
COKO001
CMI002
CKY002

CKY002

CKY002
CMI002

COHO001
CKY002
CKY002
COKO001
COKO001
CMI002

CKY002
CKY002
COKO001
CMI002

CKY002

CCO0003

CCO0003

CCO0003
COKO001

DogID
174501
107601
170401
186601
170303
187801
165603
167602
171902
154402
176701
184801
108603
110904
154401
159601
107602
160301
175003
186201
160302
110902
157701
165003
104805
152901
156401
159602
126001
187901
101703
175601
152902
188001
186301
165202
119601
101702
183201
165602
163702
175002
179003
174701
184201
164101
119704

DogsRName Fname
MACKLAND CHEQUERED | DENISE
Inga Maria
Ocho Ava
Sproetjie Gerda
Gracie Mae Anita
Cooper Chris
Sabre Lyn
TNC's Whiskey River Joanie
Stardancers Ricky Bobalu  Barb
Django Gina
Wyreviver's Imagine Jan
Phoenix Go On | Dare Ya  Tina
Marwyn's Sunday Funnies Brenda
Birch Cathy
SNSF Pour Me Another Gina
Aacres Call Someone Who ( Donna
Abby Maria
Riesenrad's Midnight Rende: Laura
Cole Elaine
Goldie Sarah
Riesenrad's I'll Have Another Laura
Phd Cathy
Rosie Rosebud Vogel Dennis
Bobby Sylvia

Nevertheless She Persisted Marsha
Gala Dark Side of the Moon Alice

Scooter Gephart Robin
Adamsacres Who's A Star C Donna
Piper McKay Vicki
Silhouettes Come As You Ari Suzanne
Flynn Carrie
Darcy Caudill Megan
Gala Rising Rock Starr Alice
ResQ's Red Rocker Diane
Zelda Vickie
Lunar Sarah
Wild Wind's Promise a Fast | Tonya
Rosco Carrie
Tripp Debbie
Milo Lyn
Tucker Kathy
Rock Your Sox Off Knox Elaine
Mohawks Christmas Armistic Melissa
Chaya Delee
Maddie Pamela
Jesse James of Walden Judy
Rafiki Frances

Lname
SCHOOMBIE
Case
Gardner
Bense
Fisher
Clute
Green
Epstein
kiefer
Feger
Schoo
DeLorey
Gilday
Winkler
Feger
Key
Case
Feldt
Boris
Bloom
Feldt
Winkler
Vogel
Hamilton
Houston
Boyer
Gephart
Key
McKay
De Blois
Chase
Caudill
Boyer
Driscoll
Smith
Blaxell
Sims
Chase
Hutchcraft
Green
Stabler
Boris
Hunt
Glasser
Gurr
Ross
Scriminger

16
20
8
16
12
24
8
12
12
8
24
8
12
20
8
8
20
20
20
20
20
8
8
20
8
16
8
12
8
20
20
16
12
16
24
8
20
20
8
8
12
20
24
16
12
8
16

16

16
12
20
20

20

12

12

20

20

12

12
16

@ 0

20
20
16
12
8
0

Mheight Jheight Faults

5
5

o oo, OO O O o’

o

-
(61N, B¢, N6, I eI e RN, B o

o

15
15
15

5
7

Time
37.33
37.44
42.59
37.64
37.69
42.81
43.09
43.37
38.62
43.81
39.06
39.12
44.28
44.46
4491
45.05
46.03
46.16
46.32
46.34
41.53
46.53
46.88
41.98

471
49.78
4543
45.69
50.74
41.02
46.63
46.82
46.84
49.61

55.1
55.22
55.34
50.41

55.9
56.22
56.25
41.42
41.78

43
58.56
54.12
52.75

Score
42.33
42.44
42.59
42.64
42.69
42.81
43.09
43.37
43.62
43.81
44.06
44.12
44.28
44.46
44 .91
45.05
46.03
46.16
46.32
46.34
46.53
46.53
46.88
46.98
47.10
49.78
50.43
50.69
50.74
51.02
51.63
51.82
51.84
54.61
55.10
55.22
55.34
55.41
55.90
56.22
56.25
56.42
56.78
58.00
58.56
59.12
59.75

LPP YouTube

139 https://youtu.be/nQnLA4gUVWyw
138 https://youtu.be/J GYUC2X 44

136 https://youtu.be/GtbJatbTgao
135 https://youtu.be/zt5WMuTuAmU
134 https://youtu.be/11PgzWvol2M
132 https://youtu.be/1p3CHKLDh3Y
130 http://youtu.be/A3aMawKc6el
128 https://youtu.be/x-esWQaOxmc
127 NO Video
125 https://youtu.be/Ol_89mhdwsY
123 https://youtu.be/05S6aQDM59E
122 https://youtu.be/prwKyfx0geA
121 https://youtu.be/C5RWhhFCcC8
120 https://youtu.be/j2HWZ7s4MQM
118 https://youtu.be/-IENUENUXSI
117 https://youtu.be/6DBo5fMNzfk
114 video crapped out
113 https://youtu.be/L JjgKrGLn9g
112 https://youtu.be/MFLX50vRFnc
111 https://youtu.be/ScONnnSfwZQ
108 https://youtu.be/ba3NgY3Mnvc
107 https://youtu.be/73pE9ecaGxc
106 https://youtu.be/YRJIJISYQj7-c
105 http://youtu.be/0SvyfchPpd4
104 https://youtu.be/IJVOIIF2rHM
97 https://youtu.be/rOu9cD7dOM8
96 https://youtu.be/tcOyT9 mHQk
94 https://youtu.be/1SGRKgpuEMg

93 https://youtu.be/XzHcn7VSedY
92 https://youtu.be/C-pNvc1FvY0
90 https://youtu.be/KXmYCHesCNc
87 https://youtu.be/d keltuK1s8
86 https://youtu.be/zCb5cpkGaFY
79 https://youtu.be/eZ8JAIE8pVwW
78 https://youtu.be/PTN8yvhsbyY
77 http://youtu.be/ sxEYS4HSN8
76 https://youtu.be/dNrF23uBoVo
75 https://youtu.be/kd4RF1dxKO4
74 https://lyoutu.be/ JZaTMMXTDo
73 http://youtu.be/atYso-f1gKO

72 https://lyoutu.be/k1jENRAyrQ4
71 https://youtu.be/UZi4GSLSalo
70 https://youtu.be/COnyCHtPpSw
66 https://youtu.be/YyeoRJ9peMY
64 https://youtu.be/bUbohzdNRaY
62 https://youtu.be/HZu95hSVhj0o

58 https://youtu.be/q08-keBKzUo

Event Date Event
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70



Club

COKO001
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
COHO001
CCO0003
CCA002

COKO001
CKY002
COHO001

COKO001

CKY002
CKY002
CCA002

COKO001
CCO0003
COKO001
COKO001

CCO0003
CCO0003
COKO001

COHO001
COKO001

DogID
175001
170801
176501
156103
155601
178601
167601
187301
157502
132601
157002
111102
187401
174502
121101
188002
176201
161402
153802
187302
169501
167802
164103
167801
186201
183801
175702
163801
173101
121002
183701
186001
172201
177101

DogsRName Fname
Dancer's Sugar Plum Faery Elaine

Smokehouse Spirit of Tapesi Carol
Fletcher Charlyn
Andy agatha

Sabresalto The Boss To Tall: Melissa
Denzel Insignia Blues Jam Maria

DFL's Casidhe Of The Rock Joanie
Mer-Lynn Debbie
Sabe's Maxwell Smart Nancy
Cobie Bob
Nymphadora's Rescued By N Hillarey
Daisy Charmain
Rayne Sue
VENRON METALLICA DENISE
Little Lady Nutmeg Judy
ResQ's Action Jackson Diane
Kerigolf's My Little Chickade¢ DeLoris
Honey Millie
Treasure Lake Golden Eagle Cyndi
Boo Debbie
MACKLAND RAY OF SUNSI TRACEY
Stippled Sky's Sadie Marty
Annabelle Judy
Stippled Sky's Cooper Marty
Augie Kooper Aafedt Sarah
Mischief Managed Kate

On Target's Rush Hour Kelly
October Promise Ann

CH Reyems Junie B Jones Jackie
Tally Therese
Neville Battles Kim
Baby Baby You're The One Linda
Reese de Maria

Wooly Bully's Jax B Nimble I Dianne

Lname
Boris
Minden
Leffew
Graham
Durbin
Kessell
Epstein
Dibble
Paget
Buck
Kriegler
Dotson
McGuigan
SCHOOMBIE
Chymiak
Driscoll
Hesse
Gass
Mireles
Dibble
BURNS
Rowland
Ross
Rowland
Aafedt
Fitzpatrick
Noonan
Brodie
Tucker
Dawdy
Battles
Harper
Kessell
McFarlane

16
20
20
16
20

8
12
12
12
16
20
16
16
20
16
20
16
12
24
12
16
16

8
20
20
16
16

8
16
16
12
12
20
12

16
16
16
12
12

8

8
12

8
16
20
16
16
20
16
16
16
12
24
12
16
12

8
16
12
16
20

8
16
16

8

8
16
12

Mheight Jheight Faults

5
0
10

15

20

20

15
15

25

25

20

45
25
25
10

0

Time
55.14
60.48
51.25
61.25
62.91
64.51
64.62
59.66
65.13
50.54
46.04
61.68
68.47
48.58
63.63
54.31
54.69
72.19
47.34
74.31
50.33
77.21
82.43
77.72
62.75
83.07
39.53
62.75
69.16
114.3

99999

99999

99999

99999

Score
60.14
60.48
61.25
61.25
62.91
64.51
64.62
64.66
65.13
65.54
66.04
66.68
68.47
68.58
68.63
69.31
69.69
72.19
72.34
74.31
75.33
77.21
82.43
82.72
82.75
83.07
84.53
87.75
94.16

124.25
99999
99999
99999
99999

LPP YouTube

57 https://youtu.be/tBLXCIN6HPO
56

55 https://youtu.be/EWIVANOk7Ns
54 https://youtu.be/3pJt-zaxCYw
51 https://youtu.be/Uc4uSV8s-Bg
48 https://youtu.be/x6bqYR6ibik
46 https://youtu.be/vBOhEGmip4o
45 https://youtu.be/OJdURIGPOVE
43 https://youtu.be/uZgNG6KuDA
41 https://youtu.be/X2YjcQS3hWc
40 https://youtu.be/Y-2_KcVC6Bs
39 https://youtu.be/yQORIftYreg
38 not recorded

37 https://youtu.be/fUvzXxwVtiw
36 https://youtu.be/jlgtC_-glec

35 https://youtu.be/K2rXUyM Eug
34 https://youtu.be/MELX50vRFnc

31 https://youtu.be/K1QwOdRXUSM

30 https://youtu.be/ilgMb2eocWRQ
28 https://youtu.be/k-rxC1TdOQU

26 https://youtu.be/1kaGBNeBDo8
23 https://youtu.be/jVt3JhUrUtE

22 https://youtu.be/13nxUt5YOXY

21 https://youtu.be/CMn90XzOgqWw

20 https://youtu.be/CmyG7W6PrCqg

19 https://youtu.be/B_k2cXQVUz0
18 https://youtu.be/JBe_vOG1dBY
17 https://youtu.be/licbUTuglH4
16 https://youtu.be/hIBJMrb_mv4
13 https://youtu.be/EGMyfxjPiuk
1 https://youtu.be/Su17dbnjGr4
1 https://youtu.be/vgtOeosVT5A
1 no video
1 https://youtu.be/oS4skCTVWrY

Event Date Event
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70
8/31/2017 080117B50x70



